OLYMPUS-S (SHVSS-S)
CMP OLYMPUS-S single cable cleat is a composite cable cleat
which has been designed, constructed and tested in
accordance with the International Standard ‘cable cleats for
electrical installations’ IEC 61914 to ensure the securing and
retention of cables, without sustaining damage. The S version of this
product is designed to be used with smaller cables of size 50mm

-S
 (
S
H
V
S
S
-S
)
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
PART NUMBER CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P FIXING HOLE Ø
SHVSS050060-S 50-60 130 97 100 90 2 X M12 1004
SHVSS060070-S 60-70 140 108 100 90 2 x M12 1062
SHVSS070080-S 70-80 150 118 100 90 2 x M12 1125
SHVSS080090-S 80-90 160 128 100 90 2 x M12 1186
SHVSS090100-S 90-100 170 138 100 90 2 x M12 1249
SHVSS100110-S 100-110 180 148 100 90 2 x M12 1284
CC
 H
 W
 P